Hodgeman County Grade School

Announcements
Menu
(MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
	Mon. Jan 7
Pigs-n-blanket
Bake Beans

Seasoned Wedges

Pineapple

Milk
_________________

Breakfast Bites
	Tues. Jan 8
Pasta Bake
Breadsticks

Green Beans

Pears

Milk
​​​___________________

Biscuit Sausage
	Wed. Jan 9
Chicken-n-Noodle
Mashed Potatoes

Broccoli

Wheat Roll

Fruit Cocktail

Milk

________________
French Toast Sticks
	Thur. Jan 10
Enchilada Casserole
Toss Salad

Baby Carrots

Banana Bread

Peaches

Milk
_________________
Sausage Pizza 
	Fri. Jan 11
Hamburgers
French Fries

Pickle Spear

Strawberries

White Cake
Milk
________________

Pancakes

	Mon. Jan 14     

Meat Loaf
Mashed Potatoes

Gravy 

Green Beans

Wheat Roll

Tropical Fruit

Milk
________________

Combos
	Tues. Jan 15
Pizza 
Corn
Toss Salad

Pears

Milk
___________________
Toast & Sausage
	Wed. Jan 16
Hamburger Steak
Mashed Potatoes

Gravy

Cooked Carrots

Wheat Roll

Fruit Cocktail

Milk
________________

Pancake on stick
	Thur. Jan 17
Hot Ham & Cheese
Tator Tots

Bake Beans

Oranges

Milk
________________

Biscuit & Gravy 
	Fri. Jan 18
Chili
Cinnamon Rolls

Fresh Vegetables

Applesauce 

Milk
_________________

Pancakes


	Mon. Jan 21
NO SCHOOL

	Tues. Jan 22
Birrocks
Green Beans

Toss Salad

Pineapple
Milk
___________________

Assorted Muffin
	Wed. Jan 23
Chicken Fried Steak
Mashed Potatoes

Gravy

Wheat Roll

Cooked Carrots

Oranges
Milk

________________

Toast & Sausage
	Thur. Jan 24
 Chicken Sandwich
Tator Tots

Pickle Spear

No-Bake Cookies

Peaches

Milk

________________

Breakfast Pizza
	Fri. Jan 25
Enchiladas
Refried Beans

Corn

Grapes

Milk

________________

Pancakes


*This institution is an equal opportunity provider

**Breakfast is served from 7:30-7:50am. Assorted Fruit Juice, Milk and Fruit will be served as well. 

Lunch Guests must inform the office no later than 9:00 am that you plan on eating with your child. Please make sure you sign in with the office when you arrive. Guest lunches cost $5.00. We are not able to add this to your child’s lunch bill. You will need to pay cash or check. 
Thank you!
